1
Features
Specifications
The AcuCT R Series CTs are premium,
revenue grade split-core current transformers
with a selection output options and
class-leading accuracy. UL2808 Listed for
guaranteed safety and quality, the AcuCT

Rated Input Rated Output
Ordering Number AcuCT-5170R - :
Ordering Example AcuCT-5170R - 2000 : 333mV
1000: 1000A 1A
1600: 1600A 5A
2000: 2000A 333mV
3000: 3000A 80mA
4000: 4000A 100mA
5000: 5000A 200mA
Accuenergy Inc.
Los Angeles - Toronto - Pretoria